
Fahrer Pferde
Ergebnis

Freitag

Ergebnis

Samstag

Ergebnis

Sonntag

Christoph Sandmann Rambo

Haut Marnais

Erwood

Gerloff

Rudolf Huber Diego

Pachdakor

Anna Sandmann Rocket

Blitz Boy

Gesamtergebnis 289.29 271.94 271.88

Total 833.11

Fahrer Pferde
Ergebnis

Freitag

Ergebnis

Samstag

Ergebnis

Sonntag

Fred Dittberner Grannen Miss

Alida

Safran

Spider Air

Hans-Georg Plath Uno

Glovina

Tim Dallmann Fanny

Pia

Gesamtergebnis 326.25 315.76 296.45

Total 938.46

Fahrer Pferde
Ergebnis

Freitag

Ergebnis

Samstag

Ergebnis

Sonntag

Falko Mäkelburg Efendi

Lines

Garant

Ulan

Sönke Hansen Run Away

Mister

Stephan Koch Olivin Diabolo

Braakmoors Clowny Clark

Gesamtergebnis 332.62 322.88 316.01

Total 971.51

93.92

109.57

122.76

3. Team Schleswig-Holstein

2. Team Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

84.71

93.62

154.29

100.82

86.93

101.54

1. Team International

78.48

142.21

88.57

92.10

124.31

96.42

99.51

81.39

113.67

99.50

83.28

Hansano Fahrduell

Offizielles Ergebnis

97.04

135.11

104.90

77.25

89.73

102.42

89.03


